
SIBERIA NG WARNING LIGHT LED BAR
E-APPROVED / DUAL POSITION LIGHT / UNIQUE STROBE FUNCTION

PART NO.

9-35V DC

92W

16 000

5911

432m

IP67/IP69K

Combo

White and amber

Cable

2500 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

562 mm

71,6 mm

76 mm

89 mm

-20°C - +45°C

ECE R112, R7, R65

45

ECE R10

809217

9-35V DC

46W

8000

2924

446m

IP67/IP69K

Combo

White and amber

Cable

2500 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

307 mm

71,6 mm

76 mm

89 mm

-20°C - +45°C

ECE R112, R7, R65

45

ECE R10

809216

VOLTAGE

CONSUMPTION

THEORETICAL LUMEN

ACTUAL LUMEN

1 LUX @

IP-CLASS

BEAM PATTERN

POSITION LIGHT

CONNECTION

CABLE LENGTH

MATERIAL HOUSING

MATERIAL LENS

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT INCLUDING BRACKET

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

E-APPROVED

REF

EMC-CERTIFICATE

SIBERIA NG WARNING LIGHT LED BAR 12”
Part No. 809216

SIBERIA NG WARNING LIGHT LED BAR 22”
Part No. 809217


